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NOTIFICATION

The details of Examination Routine for B.Sc Nursing (Post-Basic) 1st and 2nd Year
Examination 2025 are notified as follows.

1% Year
DATE Day Time SUBJECT
18.08.2025 Monday 9am -12Pm ‘Medical Surgical Nursing
20.08.2025 Wednesday 9am -12Pm Child Health Nursing
22.08.2025 Friday 9am -12Pm Maternal Nursing
23.08.2025 Saturday 9am -12Pm Nutrition & Dietetics
25.08.2025 Monday 9am -12Pm Biophysics & Biochemistry
27.08.2025 Wednesday 9am -12Pm English
28.08.2025 Thursday 9am -12Pm Nursing Foundations
30.08.2025 Saturday 9am -12Pm Psychology
01.09.2025 Monday 9am -12Pm Microbiology
Practical
Date Day Subject
03.09.2025 Wednesday Child Health Nursing
04.09.2025 Thursday Maternal Nursing
06.09.2025 Saturday Medical Surgical Nursing
2"! Year
DATE Day Time SUBJECT
01.09.2025 Monday 9am -12Pm Introduction to Nursing Education
03.09.2025 Wednesday 9am -12Pm Community Health Nursing
04.09.2025 Thursday 9am -12Pm Sociology
06.09.2025 Saturday 9am -12Pm | 1ntroduction to Nursing
Administration
08.09.2025 Monday 9am -12Pm Mental Health Nursing B
Practical
Date Day Subject |
10.09.2025 Wednesday Mental Health Nursing
12.09.2025 Friday Community Health Nursing
Sd/-
(Yanrenthung Ezung)
Controller of Examinations
NU/EX/B.Sc-NURS/PROF-14/2022- 1§ Dated: (8" August 2025

Copy to :-

1. The Assistant Registrar O/o to V.C , Nagaland University, Lumami for kind information to Vice
Chancellor.

2. The Deputy Registrar (Acad.) Nagaland University, Lumami.

3. The Principal College of Nursing CIHSR, Dimapur.
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